About the Collection
Orbit Tables feature a round cast iron base with a circular steel column. The Orbit series is available in round,
square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate top of your choosing
• Circular-shaped cast base with circular steel column
• Adjustable glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces 114 $250 List
Table-Flip Mechanism 114 $140/Base
Table Connectors 114 $75/Connection
Light Distressing 114 Call for Quote
Heavy Distressing 114 Call for Quote
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
Example:
OR-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Orbit, OR, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* Assembly required
* High gloss or low gloss clear coat not available
ORBIT TABLES
4/1/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 117
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Orbit Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" OR-24-24-RD-30 695 1359 1522 381 475 536 883 46
30" dia. 30" OR-30-30-RD-30 926 1623 1817 439 569 724 1097 59
36" dia. 30" OR-36-36-RD-30 1236 1962 2197 556 717 978 1381 74
42" dia. 30" OR-42-42-RD-30 1615 2376 2661 725 848 1413 1861 104
48" dia. 30" OR-48-48-RD-30 2127 3123 3498 842 1057 1649 2137 127
36" High, Round Orbit Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" OR-24-24-RD-36 780 1444 1607 466 560 621 968
30" dia. 36" OR-30-30-RD-36 1011 1708 1902 524 654 809 1182
36" dia. 36" OR-36-36-RD-36 1321 2047 2282 641 802 1063 1466
42" dia. 36" OR-42-42-RD-36 1700 2461 2746 810 933 1498 1946
48" dia. 36" OR-48-48-RD-36 2212 3208 3583 927 1142 1734 2222
36" High, Round Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" OR-24-24-RD-36-FR 865 1529 1692 551 645 706 1053
30" dia. 36" OR-30-30-RD-36-FR 1096 1793 1987 609 739 894 1267
36" dia. 36" OR-36-36-RD-36-FR 1406 2132 2367 726 887 1148 1551
42" dia. 36" OR-42-42-RD-36-FR 1785 2546 2831 895 1018 1583 2031
48" dia. 36" OR-48-48-RD-36-FR 2297 3293 3668 1012 1227 1819 2307
42" High, Round Orbit Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" OR-24-24-RD-42 780 1444 1607 466 560 621 968
30" dia. 42" OR-30-30-RD-42 1011 1708 1902 524 654 809 1182
36" dia. 42" OR-36-36-RD-42 1321 2047 2282 641 802 1063 1466
42" dia. 42" OR-42-42-RD-42 1700 2461 2746 810 933 1498 1946
48" dia. 42" OR-48-48-RD-42 2212 3208 3583 927 1142 1734 2222
42" High, Round Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" OR-24-24-RD-42-FR 865 1529 1692 551 645 706 1053
30" dia. 42" OR-30-30-RD-42-FR 1096 1793 1987 609 739 894 1267
36" dia. 42" OR-36-36-RD-42-FR 1406 2132 2367 726 887 1148 1551
42" dia. 42" OR-42-42-RD-42-FR 1785 2546 2831 895 1018 1583 2031
48" dia. 42" OR-48-48-RD-42-FR 2297 3293 3668 1012 1227 1819 2307
ORBIT TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
118 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/1/2024
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" OR-24-24-SQ-30 678 1341 1502 381 475 451 561 46
30" 30" 30" OR-30-30-SQ-30 900 1592 1783 439 569 579 753 69
36" 36" 30" OR-36-36-SQ-30 1236 1962 2197 556 717 772 1014 85
42" 42" 30" OR-42-42-SQ-30 1567 2320 2598 725 848 1074 1493 126
36" High, Square Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" OR-24-24-SQ-36 763 1426 1587 466 560 536 646
30" 30" 36" OR-30-30-SQ-36 985 1677 1868 524 654 664 838
36" 36" 36" OR-36-36-SQ-36 1321 2047 2282 641 802 857 1099
42" 42" 36" OR-42-42-SQ-36 1652 2405 2683 810 933 1159 1578
36" High, Square Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" OR-24-24-SQ-36-FR 848 1511 1672 551 645 621 731
30" 30" 36" OR-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1070 1762 1953 609 739 749 923
36" 36" 36" OR-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1406 2132 2367 726 887 942 1184
42" 42" 36" OR-42-42-SQ-36-FR 1737 2490 2768 895 1018 1244 1663
42" High, Square Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" OR-24-24-SQ-42 763 1426 1587 466 560 536 646
30" 30" 42" OR-30-30-SQ-42 985 1677 1868 524 654 664 838
36" 36" 42" OR-36-36-SQ-42 1321 2047 2282 641 802 857 1099
42" 42" 42" OR-42-42-SQ-42 1652 2405 2683 810 933 1159 1578
42" High, Square Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" OR-24-24-SQ-42-FR 848 1511 1672 551 645 621 731
30" 30" 42" OR-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1070 1762 1953 609 739 749 923
36" 36" 42" OR-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1406 2132 2367 726 887 942 1184
42" 42" 42" OR-42-42-SQ-42-FR 1737 2490 2768 895 1018 1244 1663
ORBIT TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
4/1/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 119
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" OR-24-30-RT-30 778 1455 1630 406 579 513 644 61
24" 36" 30" OR-24-36-RT-30 899 1690 1892 461 594 601 758 67
30" 36" 30" OR-30-36-RT-30 1174 1948 2182 524 670 691 1221
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" OR-24-30-RT-36 863 1540 1715 491 664 598 729
24" 36" 36" OR-24-36-RT-36 984 1775 1977 546 679 686 843
30" 36" 36" OR-30-36-RT-36 1344 2118 2352 694 755 861 1391
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" OR-24-30-RT-36-FR 948 1625 1800 576 749 683 814
24" 36" 36" OR-24-36-RT-36-FR 1069 1860 2062 631 764 771 928
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" OR-24-30-RT-42 863 1540 1715 491 664 598 729
24" 36" 42" OR-24-36-RT-42 984 1775 1977 546 679 686 843
30" 36" 42" OR-30-36-RT-42 1344 2118 2352 694 755 861 1391
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" OR-24-30-RT-42-FR 948 1625 1800 576 749 683 814
24" 36" 42" OR-24-36-RT-42-FR 1069 1860 2062 631 764 771 928
ORBIT TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
120 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/1/2024
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 30" OR-24-42-RT-30 1031 1822 2041 486 670 689 843 73
24" 48" 30" OR-24-48-RT-30 1143 1930 2162 524 709 735 940
24" 60" 30" OR-24-60-RT-30 1577 2244 2513 741 975 1015 1281
24" 72" 30" OR-24-72-RT-30 1781 2560 2867 810 1052 1020 1452
30" 42" 30" OR-30-42-RT-30 1187 2009 2250 546 705 794 899
30" 48" 30" OR-30-48-RT-30 1308 2152 2411 581 770 842 1034
30" 60" 30" OR-30-60-RT-30 1833 2641 2958 852 1042 1196 1550
30" 72" 30" OR-30-72-RT-30 2089 3041 3406 924 1150 1348 1765
36" 60" 30" OR-36-60-RT-30 2089 3041 3406 915 1145 1348 1765
36" 72" 30" OR-36-72-RT-30 2397 3521 3943 1004 1191 1532 2021
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 36" OR-24-42-RT-36 1116 1907 2126 571 755 774 928
24" 48" 36" OR-24-48-RT-36 1313 2100 2332 694 879 905 1110
24" 60" 36" OR-24-60-RT-36 1747 2414 2683 911 1145 1185 1451
24" 72" 36" OR-24-72-RT-36 1951 2730 3037 980 1222 1190 1622
30" 42" 36" OR-30-42-RT-36 1357 2179 2420 716 875 964 1069
30" 48" 36" OR-30-48-RT-36 1478 2322 2581 751 940 1012 1204
30" 60" 36" OR-30-60-RT-36 2003 2811 3128 1022 1212 1366 1720
30" 72" 36" OR-30-72-RT-36 2259 3211 3576 1094 1320 1518 1935
36" 60" 36" OR-36-60-RT-36 2259 3211 3576 1085 1315 1518 1935
36" 72" 36" OR-36-72-RT-36 2567 3691 4113 1174 1361 1702 2191
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases and Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 60" 36" OR-24-60-RT-36-FR 1917 2584 2853 1081 1315 1355 1621
24" 72" 36" OR-24-72-RT-36-FR 2121 2900 3207 1150 1392 1360 1792
30" 60" 36" OR-30-60-RT-36-FR 2173 2981 3298 1192 1382 1536 1890
30" 72" 36" OR-30-72-RT-36-FR 2429 3381 3746 1264 1490 1688 2105
36" 60" 36" OR-36-60-RT-36-FR 2429 3381 3746 1255 1485 1688 2105
36" 72" 36" OR-36-72-RT-36-FR 2737 3861 4283 1344 1531 1872 2361
ORBIT TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
4/1/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 121
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 42" OR-24-42-RT-42 1116 1907 2126 571 755 774 928
24" 48" 42" OR-24-48-RT-42 1313 2100 2332 694 879 905 1110
24" 60" 42" OR-24-60-RT-42 1747 2414 2683 911 1145 1185 1451
24" 72" 42" OR-24-72-RT-42 1951 2730 3037 980 1222 1190 1622
30" 42" 42" OR-30-42-RT-42 1357 2179 2420 716 875 964 1069
30" 48" 42" OR-30-48-RT-42 1478 2322 2581 751 940 1012 1204
30" 60" 42" OR-30-60-RT-42 2003 2811 3128 1022 1212 1366 1720
30" 72" 42" OR-30-72-RT-42 2259 3211 3576 1094 1320 1518 1935
36" 60" 42" OR-36-60-RT-42 2259 3211 3576 1085 1315 1518 1935
36" 72" 42" OR-36-72-RT-42 2567 3691 4113 1174 1361 1702 2191
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases and Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 60" 42" OR-24-60-RT-42-FR 1917 2584 2853 1081 1315 1355 1621
24" 72" 42" OR-24-72-RT-42-FR 2121 2900 3207 1150 1392 1360 1792
30" 60" 42" OR-30-60-RT-42-FR 2173 2981 3298 1192 1382 1536 1890
30" 72" 42" OR-30-72-RT-42-FR 2429 3381 3746 1264 1490 1688 2105
36" 60" 42" OR-36-60-RT-42-FR 2429 3381 3746 1255 1485 1688 2105
36" 72" 42" OR-36-72-RT-42-FR 2737 3861 4283 1344 1531 1872 2361
ORBIT TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
122 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/1/2024